
Reporting 

District

Address Occurred From Incident Type Occurred 

Through

Property 

Value

Reported 

Date/Time

Officer Victim 

Age

Victim Sex

 100 CECIL LN 03/24/2015 

15:30:00

18 Lost Child 03/24/2015 

16:20:00

03/24/2015 

16:26:00

1940 - Lewis 17 Female

02 2200 MADISON AV 03/24/2015 

06:50:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

07:05:00

$100.00 03/24/2015 

06:53:55

2155 - Westbrook 35 Female

02 2300 CHESTNUT ST 03/23/2015 

00:01:00

34 Theft 03/24/2015 

13:00:00

$60.00 03/24/2015 

13:40:00

2488 - Chambless 45 Female

04 3000 GEORGE B EDMONDSON DR 03/24/2015 

03:30:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

03:40:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

03:50:08

2544 - Vaughan 51 Female

04 300 N RIPLEY ST 03/23/2015 

17:00:00

19 Missing Person 03/23/2015 

17:00:00

03/24/2015 

09:43:00

1457 - Thomas-Bailey 18 Female

04 3300 HARRIS ST 03/09/2015 

00:01:00

10U Investigate 

Unknown/Other

03/10/2015 

23:59:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

10:32:00

1457 - Thomas-Bailey 54 Male

04 3200 THOMAS AV 01/01/2015 

00:01:00

10U Investigate 

Unknown/Other

03/23/2015 

23:59:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

10:57:00

1457 - Thomas-Bailey 45 Male

04 801 NORTH PASS RD 03/24/2015 

12:25:00

3P Robbery 

Person/Residence

03/24/2015 

12:30:00

$500.00 03/24/2015 

12:42:30

2155 - Westbrook 22 Female

04 2000 COLISEUM BLVD 03/24/2015 

13:05:00

23 Stolen Vehicle 03/24/2015 

13:15:00

$15,000.00 03/24/2015 

13:23:03

2027 - Shavers 28 Female

04 2100 MCKINLEY AV 02/15/2015 

23:00:00

12F Disturbance Family 02/15/2015 

23:00:00

03/24/2015 

14:56:00

1536 - Wise 38 Female

04 700 VISTA TERRACE DR 03/24/2015 

16:30:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

16:35:00

03/24/2015 

16:54:37

2473 - Swanson XXXNot 

Applicable

04 700 NORTH PASS RD 03/20/2015 

09:00:00

10U Investigate 

Unknown/Other

03/20/2015 

11:00:00

$150.00 03/24/2015 

17:41:47

2335 - Jones 58 Female

05 3400 WOODHILL RD 03/24/2015 

01:00:00

13 Subject Dead 03/24/2015 

04:00:00

03/24/2015 

11:12:56

2027 - Shavers 76 Male

05  4000 ATLANTA 03/24/2015 

15:00:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

17:00:00

$200.00 03/24/2015 

17:13:33

1859 - Kirksey 22 Male

06 300 HILLSIDE RD 03/24/2015 

15:09:00

12D Disturb Domestic 

Violence

03/24/2015 

15:09:00

03/24/2015 

16:28:00

1536 - Wise 28 Female

06 1100 EASTERN BLVD 03/24/2015 

19:00:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

19:30:00

03/24/2015 

19:44:37

1859 - Kirksey 

06 2500 BOULTIER ST 03/24/2015 

21:55:00

13 Subject Dead 03/24/2015 

22:07:00

03/24/2015 

21:55:00

115 - Naquin 34 Male

07 2200 E FOURTH ST 03/24/2015 

04:00:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

09:00:00

$600.00 03/24/2015 

09:26:21

2495 - Roberson 29 Male

07 4300 WHITE ACRES RD 01/02/2015 

08:00:00

34 Theft 03/17/2015 

17:00:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

12:10:00

1489 - Washington 71 Male

07 4100 LOMAC ST 03/24/2015 

17:30:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

18:10:00

$30.00 03/24/2015 

18:10:30

2494 - Mills 49 Male

08 2400 E SOUTH BLVD 03/24/2015 

10:50:00

34 Theft 03/24/2015 

10:50:00

$2,033.00 03/24/2015 

10:54:24

2377 - Bridge

08 3800 GOVERNORS DR 03/24/2015 

16:30:00

10U Investigate 

Unknown/Other

03/24/2015 

17:15:00

03/24/2015 

17:13:03

2494 - Mills 55 Male

09 2100 GREENVIEW DR 03/23/2015 

18:00:00

23 Stolen Vehicle 03/24/2015 

07:30:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

08:32:32

2499 - Colley 91 Female

10 100 W FAIRVIEW AV 03/24/2015 

13:50:00

24 Shoplifter 03/24/2015 

13:50:00

$50.00 03/24/2015 

13:52:04

2481 - Davis XXXNot 

Applicable

12  3100 BIRMINGHAM 03/24/2015 

08:15:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

08:15:00

03/24/2015 

08:17:08

1925 - Williams

12 3100 OLD SELMA RD 03/24/2015 

11:40:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

11:40:00

03/24/2015 

11:48:20

1925 - Williams

12 5900 PRIDE DR 03/24/2015 

20:33:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

20:33:00

$200.00 03/24/2015 

20:38:34

2212 - Sutton 30 Female

13 1800 GIBBS CIR 03/24/2015 

16:15:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

16:20:00

03/24/2015 

16:21:34

2424 - Southerland

13 1900 GIBBS DR 03/24/2015 

19:40:00

7 Shots Fired 03/24/2015 

20:09:00

03/24/2015 

20:09:00

2300  - Favor 53 Male

14 1100 W SOUTH BLVD 03/24/2015 12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

00:20:00

03/24/2015 

00:07:08

2577 - Smith

14 3300 LUNCEFORD ST 03/24/2015 

01:20:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 03/24/2015 

01:59:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

01:27:22

2577 - Smith 28 Female

14 3300 OTIS LN 03/24/2015 

10:30:00

12D Disturb Domestic 

Violence

03/24/2015 

10:42:00

03/24/2015 

10:42:30

1925 - Williams 16 Male

16 4100 NORMAN BRIDGE RD 03/24/2015 

10:50:00

4V Burglary Vehicle 03/24/2015 

11:00:00

$400.00 03/24/2015 

11:05:21

2329 - Prescott 31 Male

17  2200 WOODLEY SQUARE 03/24/2015 

16:30:00

12D Disturb Domestic 

Violence

03/24/2015 

16:50:00

03/24/2015 

17:00:54

2525 - Hubbard 22 Female

17 200 SMALLBROOK DR 03/24/2015 

19:00:00

12D Disturb Domestic 

Violence

03/24/2015 

19:08:00

03/24/2015 

19:08:28

2431 - Barber 27 Female

18 3000 MCGEHEE RD 03/24/2015 

01:35:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/24/2015 

01:35:00

$1.00 03/24/2015 

01:57:18

2295 - Thompson XXXNot 

Applicable

18  3200 CAPWOOD 03/24/2015 

10:00:00

34 Theft 03/24/2015 

10:00:00

$379.00 03/24/2015 

10:10:16

1931 - Bascomb 42 Male

18 2600 COUNTRY BROOK DR 03/24/2015 

12:00:00

4R Burglary Residence 03/24/2015 

18:30:00

$400.00 03/24/2015 

18:39:01

2494 - Mills 29 Female

19 3600 GAS LIGHT CURV 03/24/2015 

08:00:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

09:15:00

03/24/2015 

09:09:58

2084 - Williams 29 Male

19 4700 PARK TOWNE WAY 03/23/2015 

06:30:00

10M Invest Mischief to 

Property

03/23/2015 

06:50:00

$150.00 03/24/2015 

10:54:44

2084 - Williams 21 Male

19 5300 VAUGHN RD 03/24/2015 

15:05:00

18 Lost Child 03/24/2015 

16:05:00

03/24/2015 

16:06:05

2394 - Smith 13 Male

19 5700 BELL RD 03/24/2015 

22:25:00

12F Disturbance Family 03/24/2015 

22:50:00

03/24/2015 

22:57:47

2463 - Brown

23 7200 EASTCHASE PKWY 03/24/2015 

16:00:00

12U Disturbance 

Unknown/Other

03/24/2015 

16:06:00

03/24/2015 

16:06:49

2456 - Hallmon 27 Male

24-Mar-15


